
Budgetgolf Tour 2022
handicapcategorie 20,0 tot en met 36,0

Deelnemer Heelsum Prise d'eau Loonsche Martensplek Borghees Rijk Nijmegen

Best of 3

Joke Leever 112 38 24 32 37 37 26
Ellen Demmendaal 106 34 36 27 26 36 25

Leen van Goeverden 103 43 30 26 30 30
Anneke Oudshoorn 100 32 33 35

Thea Schaap-van Benten 99 33 20 31 35 21
Marcel Hendriks 97 37 34 26
Lenie Beaujean 95 32 25 28 35 21
Alie Wildeboer 95 35 29 23 31 23
Peter Rutgers 94 33 34 NR 27 27

Corrie van Olmen 93 27 28 34 31 22
Rinus Pronk 93 31 28 34 27

Han van Ingen 93 27 28 38
Johan van den Berg 91 33 28 30

Frits Holleman 90 39 26 25 23 NR 17
Nico Schaap 89 23 25 24 34 30

Ineke Oudendijk 89 31 29 23 22 29
Carla Simons 89 32 25 32 23

Frank Kersbergen 88 36 25 27
Rob Demmendaal 87 36 25 26 15 NR 19

Marjolyntje Kuiper-Mollink 85 32 24 29 NR 20
Marcel van Veen 84 26 25 33

Lidy Tuerlings 83 28 25 21 26 29
Theo Bergers 82 31 28 23

Harry van Keulen 81 28 22 15 28 25 17
Arda Buma-Stegeman 80 23 28 NR 29 20

Ciska Nieman 76 29 24 23
Hans van den Heuvel 68 22 17 29

Kees Zimmerman 57 21 12 NR 24
Jouke Fridsma BM 78 27 27 24

Resultaten

Joke Leever 194 38 24 32 37 37 26
Ellen Demmendaal 184 34 36 27 26 36 25

Leen van Goeverden 159 43 30 26 30 30
Corrie van Olmen 142 27 28 34 31 22
Lenie Beaujean 141 32 25 28 35 21
Alie Wildeboer 141 35 29 23 31 23

Thea Schaap-van Benten 140 33 20 31 35 21
Nico Schaap 136 23 25 24 34 30

Harry van Keulen 135 28 22 15 28 25 17
Ineke Oudendijk 134 31 29 23 22 29
Frits Holleman 130 39 26 25 23 NR 17
Lidy Tuerlings 129 28 25 21 26 29

Rob Demmendaal 121 36 25 26 15 NR 19
Peter Rutgers 121 33 34 NR 27 27
Rinus Pronk 120 31 28 34 27
Carla Simons 112 32 25 32 23

Marjolyntje Kuiper-Mollink 105 32 24 29 NR 20
Anneke Oudshoorn 100 32 33 35

Arda Buma-Stegeman 100 23 28 NR 29 20
Marcel Hendriks 97 37 34 26
Han van Ingen 93 27 28 38

Johan van den Berg 91 33 28 30
Frank Kersbergen 88 36 25 27
Marcel van Veen 84 26 25 33

Theo Bergers 82 31 28 23
Ciska Nieman 76 29 24 23

Philip Haak 68 39 29
Hans van den Heuvel 68 22 17 29

Bart Marcelis 67 34 33
Erik Vonk 66 35 31

Jaap Brinkhof 63 26 37
Karel Bomers 59 28 31

Kees Zimmerman 57 21 12 NR 24
Soemietra Sukhraj 54 29 25

John Mostert 45 26 19
Yolanda de Gier 45 20 25
Roel van Iersel 40 40

Yvonne Kleihorst 35 35
Conny van Leeuwen 34 34
Lous Houdé-Ritter 34 34

Erik Achten 30 30
Uitze Tjeerdsma 29 29
Ger Sudmeijer 29 29

Fokko Bos 20 20
René Labordus 19 19
Jouke Fridsma BM 78 27 27 24


